4650 Series Modular Belt
DELRIN®
RENEWABLE
ATTRIBUTED
ACETAL
RESINS
MATERIALS PARTNUMBER WIDTH
W
Module Pin mm inch mm N Lbs
4650UP0340A01 340 13.39
4650UP0425A01 425 16.73
4650UP0510A01 510 20.08
4650UP0595A01 595 23.43
4650UP0680A01 680 26.77
4650UP0765A01 765 30.12
4650UP0850A01 850 33.46
4650UP0340A03 340 13.39
4650UP0425A03 425 16.73
4650UP0510A03 510 20.08
4650UP0595A03 595 23.43
4650UP0680A03 680 26.77
4650UP0340A06 340 13.39
4650UP0425A06 425 16.73
8,7 mm (0.343") THICKNESS
SOLIDTOP
Fortraditional left, right or“U” turn conveying.
- Beltwidths: from 340mm (13.39”) to 850 mm (33.46”) in 85 mm(3.35’’) increments